PU4000162888

(Re	questor's Name)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Ad	ldress)		
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	» #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Ви	siness Entity Nan	ne)	
(Document Number)			
d Copies	_ Certificates	of Status	
al Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



900042517419

and by drift also were to



12/3/04 BH

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State				
Division of Corporat	tions			
P.O. Box 6327				
Tallahassee, FL 323	314			
SUBJECT: CHR Pr	oductions, Inc.			
	(PROPOSED CORPOR	TE NAME – <u>MUSTINCU</u>	UDE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed are an orio	inal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	a check for:	
EMOIOSCU III C III OI IS	mai and one (1) copy of the art	icies of incorporation and	a check for.	
\$70.00	2 \$78.75	\$78.75	\$87.50	
Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee,	
	& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy & Certificate of	
			Status	
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED	
EROM: Ric	hard Raschdorf			
Name (Printed or typed)				
2541 NE 48 Court Address				
		, rami egg		
!	Lighthouse Point, FL 33064			
City, State & Zip				
	(954) 428-7293 Davtime	Telephone number		
	_ wy 111110	F		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

CHR Productions, Inc.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business/mailing address is: 2541 NE 48 Court Lighthouse Point, FL 33064

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Marketing

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is: 75,000

RTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS

.ist name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):

Vayne D Harrison 70 Grand Oak Circle lenice, FL 34292

resident

Anthony Chapman 4120 Las Bisas Drive Irving, TX 75038 Vice President Richard Reschdorf 2541 NE 48 Court Lighthouse Point, FL 33064 Sec'y/Treasurer

RTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

te name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

chard Raschdorf i41 NE 48 Court phthouse Point, FL 33064

RTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

e name and address of the Incorporator is:

hard Raschdorf I1 NE 48 Court nthouse Point, FL 33064

ing been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the a	**************************************
ficute. I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent	and agree to act in this capacity
K. Xeilldoy	11/12/2004
Signature/Registered Agent	Date
K Kuchday	11/12/2004
Signature/Incorporator	Date